Companies Registry

CLM/CR/15965C
RED/00001423

Company Name

- NS3

Notice of intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

Company Number

3653

[Hang Seng Bank Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & L1
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & L1
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI
CHI KWONG JASON

Registered Holder
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED

SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED
SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED

SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED

Certificate Number

ED00285822-923
ED00285524
ED00431534-941
ED00431942
ED00575982-6151
ED00576152
ED00822201-540
ED00822541
ED01450146-356
ED01450357
ED02872349-740
ED02872741
ED03927155-8182
ED03928183
ED05850205-975
ED05850976
ED07086531-7301
ED07087302
ED08710817-1741
ED08711742
ED08711743
ED08711744
ED10443404-4513
ED10444514
ED10444515
ED13351710-2375

ED13352376

lof 2

Number of Shares

@ 100
@ 22
@ 100
@ 88
@ 100
@ 36
@ 100
@73
@ 100
@9
@ 100
@89
@ 100
@ 68
@ 100
@51
@ 100
@51
@ 100
@81
@ 100
@95
@ 100
@ 97
@ 39
@ 100

@ 46

Class of Shares
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary




- NS3

Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(b) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least 3 months and published in the Gazette in accordance with section 164(3); and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance.

2024-01-24 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

Hang Seng Bank Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer

20f2




- NS3

Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/15956C Company Number
RED/00002023 3653

Company Name
[Hang Seng Bank Limited B

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant Registered Holder Certificate Number ~ Number of Shares Class of Shares
TANG YIN MEI - Same - ED17360470-1 @ 1,000 Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least one month; and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance.

2024-01-24 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

Hang Seng Bank Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer

lofl
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