

Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/15965C

RED/00001423

Company	Number	
365	3	

Company Name

Hang Seng Bank Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost:

<u>Applicant</u> LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI	Registered Holder SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	Certificate Number ED00285822-923	Number of Shares @ 100	Class of Shares Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED00285924	@ 22	Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED00431534-941	@ 100	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED00431942	@ 88	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED00575982-6151	@ 100	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED00576152	@ 36	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED00822201-540	@ 100	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON		ED00822541	@ 73	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON		ED01450146-356	@ 100	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON		ED01450357	@ 9	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON		ED02872349-740	@ 100	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON		ED02872741	@ 89	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI		ED03927155-8182 ED03928183	@ 100	Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI		ED05928185 ED05850205-975	@ 68 @ 100	Ordinary Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI		ED05850976	@ 51	Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI		ED07086531-7301	@ 100	Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED07087302	@ 51	Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED08710817-1741	@ 100	Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED08711742	@ 81	Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED08711743	@ 100	Ordinary
CHI KWONG JASON LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED08711744	@ 95	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED10443404-4513	@ 100	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED10444514	@ 97	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED10444515	@ 39	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED13351710-2375	@ 100	Ordinary
LIANG THOMAS CHEUNG BIU & LI CHI KWONG JASON	SHUM SHUK YUEN DECEASED	ED13352376	@ 46	Ordinary





Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

- (a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(b) and the notice has been made available on the Company's website throughout a period of at least 3 months and published in the Gazette in accordance with section 164(3); and
- (b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance

Ordinance.	in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
2024-01-24 Date	Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited Share Registrar
	of
	Hang Seng Bank Limited
confirm that the above notice is being dection 164(5) of the Companies Ordinan	isplayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with ce.
Date	For and on behalf of
	The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited
	Authorized Officer



Form NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

			14040 0.			
CLM/CR/15956C			Company Number			
RED/00002023			3653			
Company Name	All					
Hang Seng Bank Limited						
NOTICE is hereby given that a certificate / new certificates in	pplication has been received respect of the following sha	by the above-mer re certificates whic	tioned Company for h have been declared	the issue of a new d lost :		
<u>Applicant</u> TANG YIN MEI	Registered Holder - Same -	Certificate Number ED17360470-1	Number of Shares @ 1,000	<u>Class of Shares</u> Ordinary		
AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:						
(a) a notice is published under throughout a period of at least	section 164(2)(a) and the rone month; and	notice has been ma	de available on the C	Company's website		
(b) the Company has not recei	ved notice of any other clair	m in respect of the	shares.			
We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.						
2024-01-24 Date		Computershare	Hong Kong Investor Share Registrar	· Services Limited		
			of			
		Hang Seng Bank Limited				
I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.						
Date		For and on behalf on Front Fro	of nge of Hong Kong	Limited		

Authorized Officer